From:

Your Page Today LLC

1087 Riverside Dr. A

North Grosvenordale, CT 02655

To:

Nina Hermosa Photography
41 Green Street

Putnam Connecticut 06260
sarahrosezorola@yahoo.com

Hrs/Qty  Service

1 Invoice: 5017 Business Card Design and Print
Business Card Design: Design of business card
Deliverable files: .eps, vector file with print ready and
editable font layers.

1 PRINT of Business Cards
250 Quantity of each business card printed by The Vinyl
Underground

Invoice Number
Invoice Date
Due Date

Total Due

Rate/Price

$75.00

$50.00

Sub Total
Tax
Paid

Total Due

Invoice

INV-5017
January 1, 2024
January 31, 2024

$0.00

Sub Total

$75.00

$50.00

$125.00
$0.00
-$125.00

$0.00

We accept credit cards securely via Pay Pal. We also check cash or checks. Checks payable to: Your Page
Today LLC. | 1087 Riverside Dr. North Grosvenordale, CT 02655 PLEASE NOTE: A late fee of $25 per month

applies for unpaid invoices.
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