Invoice



From:

Your Page Today LLC 1087 Riverside Dr. A North Grosvenordale, CT 02655

Total Due	\$0.00
Due Date	January 31, 2024
Invoice Date	January 1, 2024
Invoice Number	INV-5017

To:

Nina Hermosa Photography 41 Green Street Putnam Connecticut 06260 sarahrosezorola@yahoo.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
1	Invoice: 5017 Business Card Design and Print Business Card Design: Design of business card Deliverable files: .eps, vector file with print ready and editable font layers.	\$75.00	\$75.00
1	PRINT of Business Cards 250 Quantity of each business card printed by The Vinyl Underground	\$50.00	\$50.00

Total Due	\$0.00
Paid	-\$125.00
Tax	\$0.00
Sub Total	\$125.00